CLARENCE

BREAKFAST

Daily sandwich

Fresh baked pastry

Banana bread | butter | maple ricotta

Toasted granola | coconut yogurt | seasonal fruit | honeycomb

Turkish eggs | toasted flat bread | herb yoghurt | chili

Bennie | hock | miso hollandaise | smoked hashbrown | poached eggs | apple
Eggs your way | toasted bread ( sourdough [ grain [ gluten free )

Sourdough | mushrooms | stracciatella | onion | balsamic | poached eggs

SIDES

Bread ( sourdough [ grain [ gluten free)
Egg ( poached | fried | scrambled )
Smoked snapper

Bacon

Smoked hashbrown

Mushroom

Hollandaise
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CLARENCE

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS
Mimosa
Bloody mary

Breakfast Martini

JUICES
Valfrutta ( peach | apricot | pear)

Homegrown ( orange | apple | cranberry | tomato | pineapple)

COFFEE

Espresso

Long Black
Americano
Macchiato

Piccolo

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Tea ( english breakfast, earl grey, chamomile, mint, green )
Lemon Honey Ginger

Alternative Dairy Company ( oat, almond, soy, coconut )

o o0 o 0 O

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

16
20
20

(€IS BENS, W) BN o) M) NN e) ENNe) NG, BN UG ) B N N

j—



